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Flens afdichtingen - 11,60X16,50X1,50 - PRR - 80 EPDM EP801801 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/flens-afdichtingen-11.60x16.50x1.50-prr-80-epdm-ep801801-dichtomatik-67187458

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Style

Materiaal

Design

Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d)
Buiten diameter (D)
Hoogte (H)

Afmetingen
Eenheid

Land van herkomst
Merk

Model

67187458
Dichtomatik

Dichtomatik Gehele collectie

PRR
80 EPDM EP801801
PRR

11.6
16.5
15

11,60X16,50X1,50
pcs Stuks

T™W

Dichtomatik

PRR
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